
~ -.. -- -

CONTR ACT NUMBERI
NftC FORM 255',11J 76)*~

~

NRC-17-79-453

- DIVISION OF CONTRACTS MODIFICATION NUMBER

U.S. NUCLE AR REGULATORY CCMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

DNEW Q( MOOlFICATION
OTHE R (Specoly)

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT BASED ON:

To: John C. Hovie AUTHORIZATION NUMBER
,7,,,,,

| SECY-79-453

Office of the Secretary DATE,

7/1/80
.// // M 1 . d ,r,,! ,,,oniIto ,

'

/N / # 'lu"'' - /Mb CONTRACT CH ANGES PER THIS ACTION

[/
'el ~

2 AAFROM: KellOQQ V. MortOn /
(Dat(contract Speculost)

Deobligation of funds

Research Contracts Branch

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

CONTRACTOR (Name A Location)
' EXECUTION DATE

Bernard C. Doyle
TYPE OF CONTRACTBethesda, MD 20016

Labor Hour
PERIOD OF PERFORMANCEPROJECT TITLE

,

5/16/79 - 1/14/80

f Three Mile Island Special Inquiry Team PRINCIPAL INVESTIG ATOR

___

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

E. Kevin Cornell
B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER

NEW NRC FUNDS DECREASE $ 12,401.97
FUNDING & 80

TOTAL FY 7 9. FUNDING $ 50,000.00

-

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $ 37,598.03

ATTACHMENTis):GOVERNMENT PROPERTY

CONTR ACT OOCUMENT I I

| NRC FORM 255
-

! (10 76) g
~, y , / -c ,

._ _ . ... _ - _ . . _ .

8009110 N
_

_ .


