
- **g2 - . - ..

A coa = ao. ;uty i,s ,Ac, , O,

acts too,NismriON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ) lr eN e,n e iPtD. eC#~ AfG fel CFt; I.le lot

I. AMEP.C wtNT/mOOireCAfsON NO 2. EFf tCTfvt DATI 3. afOutstriON/,veO4ASE RfoutST No. 4. ,mOJECT NO. (t/ spples.6/g/

3
s.issuno av C00s 6. AoMnesrineo er rif 6,,,4. 6 ins sj coog |

S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission.

Division of Contracts ,

Washington, D.C. 20555

7. CONT 9ACTOE CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.

NAME AND Ao0tESS AugNougNy Op

O sOUotAr>ON NO.
I- 1

oArco (s , 61- 4 9;Bernard C. Doylees,,,o. ,. 5807 Wfitshire Drive OD,,,C,,,0N O,
CD ,ONmcTeOao<= NO. NRC-17-79-453... r ,. . , Au,.

ci7j,f'" Bethesda, MD 20016

f |._ _j 8/l/79 fs,, u 4 ,,3oAno

9. TMi5 BO.CK AUut5 ONLT TO AMENDMENTS OF $0UCif AT10N5

O * . + ,a . - - + - ~d . ' w a 's- r> " w e . - ad ' ,-.. .> Oa ,. O . aa. O +. - . .aa.
-

c ~, , . a . , ., * .~a ., - , . . . .a . .s aa. ., *. ,- - .

. .a ,. ._ . .. ... .a- aw s, -i .wa.... ..c . e *.. .-.a-- . ..a ..,, .e .. .a.. 6--a, - <> s , .... . .. .s.....
ea s, ,id2de. . fe..a.. she ..l.ase.t . .ad . ada.at n mb.r FAstutt OP Tout ACKNOWtfDGEMENT TO St RECElvtD Af TMt 155UINO OFFICE PAsOR TO THE MOut AND.h.ch ,

$.17817tOfifD MAY Rf $ulf ,N REJECitON OF Yout CFrit. it. by e 8 *.. .meadme r d. .. . d.ac. .a .#., .3 .dy be.ned. ch 4.ae. a.y b. m.d. by s.ieg -

. . a . i. .. ., i.. . .. .. ,.. u. 6 . .s- . . 4 a. .. 4 s. . 6 4 . . . .. .

10. ACCCtNTING AND APetoraATION DATA (l[ ,,9.,r,./)

Decrease $12,401.97

8 8. TNL5 BLOCK APPutS ONLY TO MOOiFICAflONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDen5

i., m C6 .O,....... a *

m.Ch ... aw.ais...a. 6 +w /4.

on O ra. 6 .-6...d ,.oi d.. '. -a.r e '. , a.o * .d-. .. - .a . . i a .. a. . . i r' . 'a .. , -'. A-.. .' > ".,* w.a > >.

<<3 @ n. 5.,,i :Ae... a. .. ,.4 ans. , ,y .t _IIluti1a 1 a nropman t n f hn t h na et i e e
o en.. *. 6... a.-6.,.a ..o .. . #we in w.a 12.

II. Of SC7 TION Of AMENOMINf/MODIFICAfiOH

The contract amount is hereby decreased by $12,401.97 from $50,000.00 to
$37,598.03 by reason of this Modification No. 3.

.

1
1

8009110338 -

i... . ..< a ...
......a .. .. ..,,,. d ... ... - .a .. ..a .... , s .a. . ,- .a . ~,, .. a ..

|'~or,aAc'g,'=oa;5,NO'=ueno 4
CON m C10,,0,,..O. ..OU,,,,,10 .ON rms oOCo.,~,A~o . ru,N- Ce,,,10 issu,~c O,,a

,, r -

[ D17 0F AME8? A"
; 4. NAA=f *.# CONraACTot/OFFEaOE . , .m

y% ../.s.& M '> 4G,
, , _ is., .~ .. C.~.wy c%, ~

is ... ,. .a. ,
.

i

i' oAre ucNeo
i. oAn sto~io is NAMe 0,CO~r=ACn,p ON an<irr .rpr..<e

r,,yag[. ."b
3. NA, rrrt O, scNi

c ,/ p Kellogg V. Morton gg'

,

_ _ _ . . . _ . .
- - - -

_

~ - .-- _ _ _ ,


